

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATORS Buckner and Fenberg

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 183, line 12, strike "26.5-4-109." and substitute
2 "26.5-4-114".
- 3 Page 184, line 1, strike "26.5-4-109," and substitute "26.5-4-114,".
- 4 Page 468, line 26, strike "26.5-4-113 (1)(a)" and substitute "26.5-4-116
5 (1)".
- 6 Page 562, line 15, strike "123," and substitute "138," and strike "124" and
7 substitute "139".
- 8 Page 562, line 18, strike "93" and substitute "105".
- 9 Page 562, line 19, strike "93" and substitute "105".
- 10 Strike "PUBLIC" on: **Page 209**, lines 14 and 22; **Page 210**, line 13; **Page**
11 **211**, lines 1, 8, and 23; **Page 213**, lines 9, 22, and 26; and **Page 513**, line
12 4.

** ** ** ** ** ** ** **